KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-7502
2013-7501
2013-7500
2013-7499
2013-7498
2013-7497
2013-7496
2013-7495
2013-7494
2013-7493
2013-7492
2013-7491
2013-7490
2013-7489
2013-7488
2013-7487
2013-7486
2013-7485
2013-7484
2013-7483
2013-7482
2013-7481
2013-7480
2013-7479
2013-7478
2013-7477
2013-7476
2013-7475
2013-7474
2013-7473
2013-7472
2013-7471
2013-7470
2013-7469
2013-7468
2013-7467
2013-7466
2013-7465
2013-7464
2013-7463
2013-7462
2013-7461
2013-7460
2013-7459
2013-7458
2013-7457
2013-7456
2013-7455

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/07/13 23:4923:49:57
04/07/13 23:4523:45:31
04/07/13 23:3723:37:43
04/07/13 23:0323:03:49
04/07/13 21:5521:55:28
04/07/13 21:4221:42:24
04/07/13 21:3521:35:56
04/07/13 20:4920:49:49
04/07/13 20:4820:48:45
04/07/13 20:1120:11:08
04/07/13 20:1220:12:18
04/07/13 20:0220:02:34
04/07/13 19:2619:26:56
04/07/13 19:0619:06:37
04/07/13 19:0219:02:11
04/07/13 18:3418:34:49
04/07/13 18:2318:23:51
04/07/13 17:5017:50:39
04/07/13 17:2917:29:41
04/07/13 17:2017:20:42
04/07/13 16:5516:55:06
04/07/13 16:3716:37:22
04/07/13 16:3416:34:57
04/07/13 16:0616:06:42
04/07/13 15:5415:54:16
04/07/13 15:1815:18:12
04/07/13 15:0115:01:01
04/07/13 14:2614:26:38
04/07/13 14:1914:19:33
04/07/13 14:0714:07:42
04/07/13 13:5113:51:19
04/07/13 13:2613:26:44
04/07/13 13:0913:09:08
04/07/13 12:3912:39:15
04/07/13 12:2511:00:00
04/07/13 12:2512:25:56
04/07/13 11:4711:47:23
04/07/13 11:3911:39:52
04/07/13 11:1111:11:25
04/07/13 10:5210:52:29
04/07/13 10:4810:48:28
04/07/13 10:3910:39:47
04/07/13 10:3410:34:18
04/07/13 10:0810:08:37
04/07/13 10:1010:10:26
04/07/13 09:3409:34:01
04/07/13 09:1809:18:04
04/07/13 09:1109:11:50
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40
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40

40
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40
156
156
163
156
S140
156
156
S140
156
156
156
156
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
S140
KMCG
KMCG
LT138

Location/Address
HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ CHANDLER DR, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
73 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

POST 1

PEARL STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
218 CATHERINE ST, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
80 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

8 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KING...

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGS...

56 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

220 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
SALVATION ARMY

ST. JOHN'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH

40 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

26 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

BRIGHAM APARTMENT COMPLEX

UC FAMILY COURT

FROG ALLEY, KINGSTON

JOHN STREET APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT PARK

22 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
24 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
GETTY MART

16 ORA PLACE

GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVE, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
131 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

57 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY JOE'S

, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

FOOT PATROL 68A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISPUTE 27D

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
WARRANT ARREST 81A
MOTORIST ASSIST 77

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

LARCENY 44
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

SEXUAL ABUSE 109
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

FIRE 70

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
INFORMATION ONLY 04

Disposition
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-7454
2013-7453
2013-7452
2013-7451
2013-7450
2013-7449
2013-7448
2013-7447
2013-7446
2013-7445
2013-7444
2013-7443
2013-7442
2013-7441
2013-7440
2013-7439
2013-7438
2013-7437
2013-7436
2013-7435
2013-7434
2013-7433

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/07/13 08:2708:27:33
04/07/13 07:3607:36:46
04/07/13 06:4906:49:09
04/07/13 05:0405:04:04
04/07/13 04:3304:33:54
04/07/13 04:2104:21:14
04/07/13 04:2004:20:17
04/07/13 04:1404:14:56
04/07/13 03:5703:57:23
04/07/13 03:5203:52:17
04/07/13 03:4603:46:50
04/07/13 03:0403:04:44
04/07/13 02:5102:51:39
04/07/13 01:4701:47:57
04/07/13 01:3201:32:19
04/07/13 01:1901:19:07
04/07/13 01:0601:06:41
04/07/13 01:0501:05:48
04/07/13 00:5000:50:10
04/07/13 00:4400:44:36
04/07/13 00:2700:27:34
04/07/13 00:2500:25:44
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68
68
S134
68
S134
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S134
68
68
S134
68

Location/Address

RR TRACKS

UARC

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

7 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

79 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ E ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
NEW BRIDGE

CROSS STREET, KINGSTON

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

130 LUCAS AVE, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

130 LUCAS AVE, KINGSTON

10 OHIO ST, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

53 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

38 KLINGBERG AVE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
SICK REPORT 118
DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
HARASSMENT 27

CHECK WELFARE 111

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

> > W0

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 70



